NCRI Children’s Cancer and Leukaemia CSG

Cancer

Trials Meeting ety

Cavendish Conference Centre, Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT
Tuesday 14t November 2017

***Draft Programme***

09:00

10:00

10:10

10:20

11:05

11:20

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

13.00

13.45

15.05

15:25
15:45

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Introductions
Overview of the trial portfolio

Paediatric Oncology Reference Team (PORT)

Frontline trials - Key Updates and results
Aspects of neuroblastoma
SIOPEL 6

Refreshments and Exhibition stands

Personalised Medicine

The future of the Paediatric ECMC network
SMPaeds

eSMART

Keynote Lecture

Pathology in the era of personalised medicine

Lunch and Exhibition stands

New Trials and New Agents
Leukaemia Study Update
BIOMEDE

VINILO

Euro-Net C2

Dr Meriel Jenney

Mrs Angela Polanco

Chair: Dr Meriel Jenney
Dr Mark Gaze & Dr Juliet Gray
Dr Peppy Brock

Chair: Dr Darren Hargrave
Dr Guy Makin
Dr Louis Chesler

Dr Lynley Marshall

Chair: Dr Meriel Jenney
TBC

Chair: Professor Pam Kearns
TBC

Dr Darren Hargrave

Sue Picton

Dr Stephen Daw



16:05 Closing Remarks Dr Meriel Jenney

16:15 Refreshments

RCPCH CPD credits circulated after registered attendance at meeting



