

NCRI Children's Cancer and Leukaemia CSG Trials Meeting

Cavendish Conference Centre, Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT Tuesday 14th November 2017

Draft Programme

09:00	Registration and Refreshments	
10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Dr Meriel Jenney
	Overview of the trial portfolio	
10:10	Paediatric Oncology Reference Team (PORT)	Mrs Angela Polanco
	Frontline trials – Key Updates and results	Chair: Dr Meriel Jenney
10:20	Aspects of neuroblastoma	Dr Mark Gaze & Dr Juliet Gray
11:05	SIOPEL 6	Dr Peppy Brock
11:20	Refreshments and Exhibition stands	
	Personalised Medicine	Chair: Dr Darren Hargrave
11:45	The future of the Paediatric ECMC network	Dr Guy Makin
12:00	SMPaeds	Dr Louis Chesler
12:15	eSMART	Dr Lynley Marshall
	Keynote Lecture	Chair: Dr Meriel Jenney
12:30	Pathology in the era of personalised medicine	TBC
13.00	Lunch and Exhibition stands	
	New Trials and New Agents	Chair: Professor Pam Kearns
13.45	Leukaemia Study Update	TBC
15.05	BIOMEDE	Dr Darren Hargrave
15:25	VINILO	Sue Picton
15:45	Euro-Net C2	Dr Stephen Daw

16:05	Closing Remarks	Dr Meriel Jenney
16:15	Refreshments	

RCPCH CPD credits circulated after registered attendance at meeting